
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 

1 
 

Custodian   

Appreciation 

Week 

2 
Storybook Character 

Dress-Up Day 

 

Books on Parade 

5-6:30 PM 

3 

 

4 5 
 

 

 

8 

 

9 
4K  

Registration 

By Appointment Only 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

12 

 

 

15 

 
16  
5K  

Registration 

By Appointment Only 

 

 

17  
Happy St. Patrick’s Day! 

18 

Spring Pictures 

 

19 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 
 

 

24  
Bruster’s 

 

 

 
 

 

25 

SIC Meeting, 3:00 

26 

 

29 

 

30 

 

31 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 


